11/27/24, 3:31 PM Gmail - Fwd: Purchase order number E1/271124 and E2/271124

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/271124 and E2/271124

1 message

Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> 27 November 2024 at 15:25

To: office@vmsecure.me.uk
Dear Office
Please add to the system

Thanks
Cathy Green

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>

Date: Wed, 27 Nov 2024 at 14:46

Subject: Purchase order number E1/271124 and E2/271124

To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>, Steve Nixon
<steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy,
Please supply as follows:

1.

Sensor type: R-22AVG HAIK OEM
P/N: 0110351

Qty: x200

on order number E1/271124 and to be dispatched during the 3rd week of January.

2.

Sensor type: MOX-3 (price agreed E50,00 per sensor)
P/N: 0110503

Qty: x50

on order number E2/271124 and to be dispatched during the 1st week of January.

Thank you Cathy.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

Kind regards

Cathy Green
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